LEADERS IN LEARNING

Lincolnshire-Prairie View School District 103

111 Barclay Boulevard, Suite 100 Lincolnshire, IL 60069
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DISTRICT 103 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS 2025-2026

Wednesday July 9, 2025 (SPECIAL)
Tuesday July 15, 2025 (REGULAR)
Tuesday August 19, 2025 (REGULAR)
Tuesday September 9, 2025 (COW)
Tuesday September 30, 2025 (REGULAR)
Tuesday October 14, 2025 (COW)
Tuesday October 28, 2025 (REGULAR)
Tuesday November 18, 2025 (REGULAR)
Tuesday December 16, 2025 (REGULAR)
Tuesday January 13, 2026 (COW)
Tuesday January 27, 2026 (REGULAR)
Tuesday February 10, 2026 (COW)
Tuesday February 24, 2026 (REGULAR)
Tuesday March 17, 2026 (REGULAR)
Tuesday April 7, 2026 (COW)
Tuesday April 21, 2026 (REGULAR)

Volunteer Appreciation
Tuesday May 5, 2026 (COW)

Years of Service/Retirees
Tuesday May 19, 2026 (REGULAR)
Tuesday June 2, 2026 (COW)

Tuesday June 16, 2026 (REGULAR)
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https://www.d103.org/

